
Home of tHe Week • 8 eckardt avenue
Spectacular cuStom Built Home in HiStoric unionville

Award winning Russ Gregory
Design. Impressive Great Rm W/
Gas Fireplace/Stone Surround.
Stunning Gourmet Kitchen W/
Granite Counters, SubZero
Fridge & Wolf Appliances,
Centre Island & Walk In Pantry,
Hickory Hardwood Flrs Thruout,
9 and 10 ft ceilings, fin Bsmt,
Oversized 730 Sq Ft Garage,
Hot Tub, Salt Water Pool

$2,988,000
OPEN HOUSE SUN SEPT 18TH 2:00 TO 5:00

ROGER
KORTSCHOT

Sales Representative
roger@royallepage.ca

Dir: 416-729-7074

We work for you.

905-640-1200
www.gallorealestateltd.com

2 RAYMERVILLE DRIVE - MARkhAM
Fantastic Location

“Hampton Green” 8th Flr Overlooks The Ravine!
1 Br, Open Concept! Great Amenities, Indoor Pool,
Tennis Courts, Gym, Close To Markville Mall. Flex
Possession. call Jenny Reesor* or Kim Reesor*

$3
05

,0
00HoMEoWnERs:

FREE REPoRt
Offers 24 quick and
easy steps to sell your home fast
and for top dollar!! to order, call
Lesley o’connor* 905-640-1200
or email loconnor@trebnet.com

Kim ReesoR*

Jenny ReesoR*

maRia Gallo**

Rhonda BaRResi*

noRma CaRd* TaRa leonaRd*

elaine KalmBaCh* lesley o’ConnoR*

miRi lillico* CaRolina moReTTi*

Joseph Gallo* adele Gallo**

miChael meneChella* sTephen di nunno*

Jan FRisBy* david meneChella*

ChRisTopheR hasenCleveR* BaRBaRa Wilson-meyeRs*

miChelle lesley maynaRd* sal Fasullo*

16612 YORk/DURhAM LINE – STOUFFVILLE
countRy Living! city convEniEncE
Spacious 2 storey home! Multi-level inside!
Finished w/o bsmt! Multiple walk-outs & wrap
around decks! Oversized detached garage. Mature
trees, park like setting! Close to all amenities!
call Kim Reesor* 905-640-1200

2.3
AcRES$7

98
,0

00

101 TINDALE ROAD - STOUFFVILLE
oPEn HousE sunday 2-4PM

Solid well built bungalow with a fin. bsmt apt w
separate entrance with a custom blt 22 x 30 heated
& insulated workshop! Spotless home! A must see!
call norma card* or Joe gallo* 905-640-1200

$7
88

,0
00

6108 MAIN ST.
in tHE HEaRt oF stouFFviLLE!

Century home with addition. Beautifully renovated main
floor home with upstairs apartment, and main floor office
both with great income potential. Must see in person?
call Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor* 905-640-1200

14224 WARDEN AVE - STOUFFVILLE
PRiME Location! countRy Living!!
Fabulous 250x150’ Lot! Original Farmhouse. Workshop
- Garage. Gas Heat! Live In / Renovate Or Build Your
Custom Home. Loads OF Potential. Across From Estate
Homes & Near Golf Course! call to view Kim Reesor*

$7
99

,9
00

5710 MAIN ST, UNIT 3 - STOUFFVILLE
coMMERciaL unit on Main st

Fantastic opportunity to Lease a 21.8x141 foot unit
in Prime area of Stouffville. You don’t want to miss
out! call Jenny Reesor* today for details or to
view. 905-640-1200 or 416-879-7081

FOR
LEASE

$2
4

SQ
FT

NET

86 RINGWOOD DR, 216 - STOUFFVILLE
unit FoR LEasE in stouFFviLLE
Lovely unit divided into 5 Offices with Ceramic Tile Flr &
French Doors, Lunch Rm, Storage Rm & Reception Area.
Ready to operate your business. Each Office is wired
w/ GB Connections & Phones. asking $6.00 per sq ft.
call adele gallo** to view. 905-640-1200

FOR
LEASE

LOT 22 cENTENNIAL PARk - kAWARThA LAkES

100 acRE Woods LocatEd
in KaWaRtHa LaKEs aREa

call Kim Reesor* For details
905-640-1200

$2
19

,9
00

acRE 100 
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